

\210
SLP(C)No. 15852 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.1 (Chamber) Court No. 5 SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2-42 (In SLP (C) No. 15852/2001 With 15854,@@
CC
15920, 15927, 15928, 15936, 15938, 15942, 15943,@@
CC
15945, 15946, 15970, 15971, 15973, 15974, 15975,@@
CC
15976, 15963, 15965, 15913, 15915, 15969, 15966,@@
CC
15972, 16001, 16002, 16003, 16006, 16009, 16011,@@
CC
16012, 16014, 16015, 16017, 16029, 16016/2001 and@@
CC
CC 6528, 6529, 6538, 6539 and 6564/2001.@@
CC

Municipal Corporation Faridabad etc.etc. Appellant (s)
Versus
Vijay Pal and Ors. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for c/delay in filing process fee)

Date : 17/01/2002 This/these application(s)/appeal(s)/petition(s)
was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE @@
AA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. for
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

.SP1 (Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master